



Board Sr.No.:-42

WRIT PETITION NO. 3196 OF 2025

Naresh Chaganlal Barot And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India By Secretary And OrsRESPONDENT

Adv Kajal Sing a/w Adv Anhit Upadhyay h/f Diwakar Singh
Law & Option (DRS) Adv for Petitioners
Mr. Akshay Doctor a/w Ms. Shubhi Dotiya i/b Desai Diwanji
for Resp No 03

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE REVATI MOHITE DERE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ**

DATE : 7th November, 2025

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over to 28/11/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)